PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6529354

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KEVIN J. BOWERS	08/28/2019
NICHOLAS E. BRIDGE	08/28/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JUMP ALGORITHMS, LLC	
Street Address:	600 WEST CHICAGO AVENUE, SUITE 825	
City:	CHICAGO	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60654	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17165345

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)201-0022

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3122100011

Email: uspto@beemlaw.com

Correspondent Name: BEEM PATENT LAW FIRM **Address Line 1:** 53 W. JACKSON BLVD.

Address Line 2: SUITE # 1352

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60604

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0616-0002-1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ALEX SHTRAYM	
SIGNATURE:	/Alex Shtraym #74,172/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/02/2021	

Total Attachments: 1

506482578

source=0616-0002_Assignment_SIGNED#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 055114 FRAME: 0913

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable and sufficient consideration from Jump Algorithms, LLC (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee"), a
limited liability company having their principal place of business at 600 West Chicago Avenue, Suite 825,
Chicago, IL 60654, receipt of such consideration being hereby acknowledged, I/we,

1) Kevin J. Bowers

2) Nicholas E. Bridge

hereby sell, assign and convey unto Assignee, its such	ccessors and assign	ns, my/our entire right, title and interest:
(1) in and to an invention entitled "Networking Syst Information Coding" for which I/we have executed a Application on even date herewith, and/or U.S. Pate on, and, if applicable, which clair filed on;	ems and Methods a PCT Patent Appl nt Application No.	Using Multipath Asynchronous Galois lication and/or United States Patent , filed
(2) in and to an invention entitled "Provisional Application No(s).	" for whic	h I/we previously filed United States
Provisional Application No(s).	_ filed on	; and
(3) in and to said PCT Patent Application, United St Application(s) and in and to all other patent applicate countries foreign to the United States (including div- applications, and legal equivalents thereof) based up- granted thereon or issued therefrom, including reissa- terms for which said patent or patents may be granted. I/we agree that any patent applications of any countries	tions now or hereatisional, continuation said invention, ues or the like thered or issued.	fter filed in the United States and on, reexamination, and reissue and in and to the patent or patents eof, if any, to the full end of the term or United States which may be filed under
any applicable international treaties and/or convention of Assignee with the right to claim priority to any earlive hereby further agree that I/we shall, upon dema further consideration to me/us, execute any and all priority to any earlier than the shall priority the shall priority that the shall priority that the shall priority that the shall priority the shall priority that the shall priority the shall priori	arlier filed applicat and of Assignee, it	s successors or assigns, and without
Assignee, its successors and assigns, and not by me	lete fulfillment of acident to the exec	the intent and purposes of this
I/we hereby further agree and authorize the Commis all other appropriate government officials for applicall above identified patents to Assignee.	ssioner of Patents a able countries fore	and Trademarks of the United States and eign to the United States to issue any and
1) 8 / 28 / 2019 Name: Kevin J. Bowers Date 2) 8 / 28 / 2019 Name: Kevin J. Bowers Date		
Name: Nicholas E. Bridge Date		

PATENT REEL: 055114 FRAME: 0914

RECORDED: 02/02/2021